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YM1 HALTER YOUTH ALL AGES MARES
259

(L]

Resultats concours 2

BLUE SKY FLASH

AMHS HALTER AMATEUR 2-YEAR-OLD & UNDER JUNIOR MARES

158

161

165

260
3

DL TOPGUN XCEL CARLY
DL GENUINE MISS JENNY
ICE TWIST DEE BAR
SAKURA AKAMESHI SAN

AMHG HALTER AMATEUR 3-YEAR-OLD & OVER SENIOR MARES

134
144
168
183
196

i

SHESA CLASSY BROOKS
ZIPMOTIZED AT MIDNITE
DG MISS DYOR

VYRIA CHEROKY IRECUAM
SMALT IS SENSATIONAL

AGCM HALTER AMATEUR GRAND CHAMPION MARE

134

un

SHESA CLASSY BROOKS

ARCM HALTER AMATEUR RESERVE CHAMPION MARE

196

[e=)

HM3 HALTER OPEN 2-YEAR-OLD MARES
260

[{e]

HM4 HALTER OPEN 3-YEAR-OLD MARES
134
144
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SMALT IS SENSATIONAL

SAKURA AKAMESHI SAN

SHESA CLASSY BROOKS
ZIPMOTIZED AT MIDNITE

LEMASSON, Clémence

QUAILLET, Christel
QUAILLET, Hubert
STEINEGGER, Nicole
CHEVALIER, Eric

REGENT, Angélique
PRE, Monique
ARMAND, Matia
MAUCERI, Nicole
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

REGENT, Angélique

VON SKOPNIK, Mara

CHEVALIER, Eric

DODART, Emmanuel
CHENE, Coralie
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HM5 HALTER OPEN 4-YEAR-OLD MARES

168 DG MISS DYOR PERRIN, Nicolas
183 VYRIA CHEROKY IRECUAM MAUCERI, Nicole
196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL VON SKOPNIK, Mara
11
AGC2 HALTER OPEN GRAND CHAMPION MARE
134 SHESA CLASSY BROOKS DODART, Emmanuel 1 1
12
ARC2 HALTER OPEN RESERVE CHAMPION MARE
196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL VON SKOPNIK, Mara 1 1
19
YG1 HALTER YOUTH ALL AGES GELDINGS
235 YUMA BOOGIE CASH THIZY LORNAGE, Justine 1 1
20
AMH8 HALTER AMATEUR 2-YEAR-OLD & UNDER JUNIOR GELDINGS
238 FIRST SACRED CHOICE TARTARIN, Vincent 1 1
21
AMH9 HALTER AMATEUR 3-YEAR-OLD & OVER SENIOR GELDINGS
147 WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ PERRIER, Virginie
235 YUMA BOOGIE CASH MARTINS, Audrey
22
AGCG HALTER AMATEUR GRAND CHAMPION GELDING
238 FIRST SACRED CHOICE TARTARIN, Vincent 1 1
23
ARCG HALTER AMATEUR RESERVE CHAMPION GELDING
147 WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ PERRIER, Virginie 1 1
25
HG6 HALTER OPEN YEARLING & 2 YEAR OLD GELDINGS
238 FIRST SACRED CHOICE TARTARIN, Vincent 1 1
29
XG1 SOLID PAINT BRED YOUTH ALL AGES GELDINGS
263 GREAT BEAUTY STYLED LEMASSON, Clémence 1 1
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FPHASHY

283 SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

SOLID PAINT BRED AMATEUR ALL AGES GELDINGS
126 GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT
152 JAZ SONITA CLOWN
283 SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

SOLID PAINT BRED HALTER OPEN 3-YEAR-OLD & OVER SENIOR GELDINGS

126 GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT
283 SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

SOLID PAINT BRED HALTER OPEN GRAND CHAMPION GELDING
126 GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT

SOLID PAINT BRED HALTER OPEN RESERVE CHAMPION GELDING
283 SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
151 NU SPAT DELTAS
159 ELECTRA NAKOMA
235 YUMA BOOGIE CASH
259 BLUE SKY FLASH

SOLID PAINT BRED YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
263 GREAT BEAUTY STYLED
283 SPIRIT HORBY DIAMOND

TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER YOUTH
151 NU SPAT DELTAS
159 ELECTRA NAKOMA
166 BACCHUS
235 YUMA BOOGIE CASH
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CUREZ, Odelia

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
BOULESTEIX, Alban
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa

VON SKOPNIK, Mara

DHUIT, Valériane
DONZEAU, Camille
THIZY LORNAGE, Justine
LEMASSON, Clémence

LEMASSON, Clémence
CUREZ, Odelia

DHUIT, Valériane
DONZEAU, Camille
DELCOURT, Florence
THIZY LORNAGE, Justine

=W N

B I

NOR W

W -~ = U1

Page 3 sur 21




38

FC15M FFE CLUB 1 SHOWMANSHIP

259
263
283

105
dds
167
253
291

BLUE SKY FLASH
GREAT BEAUTY STYLED
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

USHUAIA

POUPETTE

MUQUETS DOCS LYNX
CHESTY NICE TWIST
FABULOUS ABSOLUTE

ASH1 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER ALL AGES

40

il il
130
134
136
145
147
151
158
161
165
168
183
196
1897
209
235
284
281

MOONLIGHT QTS BAR

PP LONG N FOR CHIPS
SHESA CLASSY BROOKS
FULL MOON PARTY
SENSATIONAL BONITA
WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ

NU SPAT DELTAS
DLTOPGUN XCEL CARLY
DL GENUINE MISS JENNY
ICE TWIST DEE BAR

DG MISS DYOR

VYRIA CHEROKY IRECUAM
SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
MISS TEXAS SOCKETTE

FG PUPPET ZAN UP
YUMA BOOGIE CASH
SENSATIONAL MACHINERY
FABULOUS ABSOLUTE

ABSH SOLID PAINT BRED AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER ALL AGES

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

LEMASSON, Clémence
LEMASSON, Clémence
CUREZ, Odelia

CHAUDET, Elodie
STEINEGGER, Yvera
BIGNENS, Laurie
BAILLY, Mélanie
MEILLER, Annelore
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MILLAT-CARUS, Anne Sophie

MANIN, Florence 2
REGENT, Angélique

LAMINE, Olivier

PRE, Monique 3
PERRIER, Virginie '
DHUIT, Stéphane

QUAILLET, Christel

QUAILLET, Hubert

STEINEGGER, Nicole

ARMAND, Matia

MAUCERI, Nicole

VON SKOPNIK, Mara 1
TERRADE, Frédéric

CHEVALIER, Aurélie

MARTINS, Audrey

DODART, Aude

MEILLER, Annelore 5
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126

152

163

283
41

GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT
JAZ SONITA CLOWN
STAR SMART OLENA
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

FPHASHA TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER AMATEUR

126
130
134
136
145
147
HE
152
158
161
163
165
166
168
183
195
196
197
209
235
283
291
42

GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT
PP LONG N FOR CHIPS
SHESA CLASSY BROOKS
FULL MOON PARTY
SENSATIONAL BONITA
WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ
NU SPAT DELTAS

JAZ SONITA CLOWN
DLTOPGUN XCEL CARLY
DL GENUINE MISS JENNY
STAR SMART OLENA

ICE TWIST DEE BAR
BACCHUS

DG MISS DYOR

VYRIA CHEROKY IRECUAM
KING CHARM DU SAGIRAN
SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
MISS TEXAS SOCKETTE
FG PUPPET ZAN UP
YUMA BOOGIE CASH
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND
FABULOUS ABSOLUTE

FPHASHO TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN SHOWMARNSHIP AT HALTER OPEN

105
134
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USHUAIA
SHESA CLASSY BROOKS

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
BOULESTEIX, Alban
RIX, Aurélie

VON SKOPNIK, Mara

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
MANIN, Florence
REGENT, Angélique
LAMINE, Olivier
PRE, Monique
PERRIER, Virginie
DHUIT, Stéphane
BOULESTEIX, Alban
QUAILLET, Christel
QUAILLET, Hubert
RIX, Aurélie
STEINEGGER, Nicole
DELCOURT, Alexandra
ARMAND, Mafia
MAUCERI, Nicole
ALLAIS-ROUX, Virginie
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
TERRADE, Frédeéric
CHEVALIER, Aurélie
MARTINS, Audrey
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
MEILLER, Annelore

CHAUDET, Elodie
DODART, Emmanuel

W o N

12
10

16

22
18
15
11
13
19
17
14

21

20
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19
18
11

14
21
20
22
12
13

15

16
10
17
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136
144
195
196
253
283

YLL LEAD LINE AGE 3-8 YEARS
238

ALLN AMATEUR YEARLING LONGE LINE
158
161
165
173

LLN OPEN YEARLING LONGE LINE
165
284
49

FULL MOON PARTY
ZIPMOTIZED AT MIDNITE
KING CHARM DU SAGIRAN
SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
CHESTY NICE TWIST
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

FIRST SACRED CHOICE

DL TOPGUN XCEL CARLY
DL GENUINE MISS JENNY
ICE TWIST DEE BAR
DAKOTA SACRED IRECUAM

ICE TWIST DEE BAR
SENSATIONAL MACHINERY

FPHALL1IO  TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN YEARLING LONGE LINE - ALL CATEGORIES

158
161
165
173
284

ALL7 AMATEUR 2-YEAR-OLD LONGE LINE
238

LLNZ OPEN 2-YEAR-OLD LONGE LINE
150
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DLTOPGUN XCEL CARLY
DL GENUINE MISS JENNY
ICE TWIST DEE BAR
DAKOTA SACRED IRECUAM
SENSATIONAL MACHINERY

FIRST SACRED CHOICE

EASTER CASH HOLLYWOOD

LAMINE, Olivier

PRE, Monique
ALLAIS-ROUX, Virginie
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
MARINI, Maud

VON SKOPNIK, Mara

TARTARIN BONY, Shawna

QUAILLET, Christel
QUAILLET, Christel
STEINEGGER, Nicole
MAUCERI, Nicole

MARINI, Maud
DODART, Emmanuel

QUAILLET, Christel
QUAILLET, Christel
STEINEGGER, Nicole
MAUCERI, Nicole
DODART, Emmanuel

TARTARIN, Vincent

PERRIN, Nicolas
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238 FIRST SACRED CHOICE TARTARIN, Vincent 2 1

54
FPHALL20  TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN 2-YEAR-OLD LONGE LINE - ALL CATEGORIES
150 EASTER CASH HOLLYWOOD PERRIN, Nicolas
238 FIRST SACRED CHOICE TARTARIN, Vincent
57
GWP GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE ALL AGES
111 MOONLIGHT QTS BAR MILLAT-CARUS, Anne Sophie
130 PP LONG N FOR CHIPS FROISSARD, Julian 1 1
134 SHESA CLASSY BROOKS REGENT, Angélique
136 FULL MOON PARTY LAMINE, Olivier 7 4
144 ZIPMOTIZED AT MIDNITE CHENE, Coralie 3 3
183 VYRIA CHEROKY IRECUAM MAUCERI, Nicole 6 6
193 KENOS CALICO SHADOW FRANCOIS, Séverine 4 5
197 MISS TEXAS SOCKETTE TERRADE, Frédéric 5 7
58
BGWP SOLID PAINT BRED GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE ALL AGES
263 GREAT BEAUTY STYLED LEMASSON, Clémence 1 1
59
YWP1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE
151 NU SPAT DELTAS DHUIT, Valériane 2 2
159 ELECTRA NAKOMA DONZEAU, Camille 3 3
235 YUMA BOOGIE CASH THIZY LORNAGE, Justine 4 4
259 BLUE SKY FLASH LEMASSON, Clémence 1 1
60
XWpe1 SOLID PAINT BRED YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE
263 GREAT BEAUTY STYLED LEMASSON, Clémence
283 SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND CUREZ, Odelia
61
FPHAWPY  TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN PLEASURE YOUTH
151 NU SPAT DELTAS DHUIT, Valériane
159 ELECTRA NAKOMA DONZEAU, Camille
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62

FC1WP FFE Club 1 Western Pleasure

AWP1 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE ALL AGES

166
224
235
259
268
283

105
s
167
268
299

129
130
136
147
183
190
196
197
209

BACCHUS

GUESS BROKER RODER
YUMA BOOGIE CASH
BLUE SKY FLASH

WRANGLER WOOD BRENNS

SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

USHUAIA
POUPETTE
MUQUETS DOCS LYNX

WRANGLER WOOD BRENNS

SLIDE INVESTMENT JL

ARROW MEGA JAC

PP LONG N FOR CHIPS
FULL MOON PARTY
WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ
VYRIA CHEROKY IRECUAM
MISTER SACRED

SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
MISS TEXAS SOCKETTE

FG PUPPET ZAN UP

ABWP SOLID PAINT BRED AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE ALL AGES

65
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126
152
163
226
283

GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT
JAZ SONITA CLOWN
STAR SMART OLENA
CLYDE CHIEFS DANA
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

DELCOURT, Florence
COTTA, Léa

THIZY LORNAGE, Justine
LEMASSON, Clémence
JUNET, Julien

CUREZ, Odelia

CHAUDET, Elodie
STEINEGGER, Yvera
BIGNENS, Laurie
JUNET, Julien
LAMBERT, laocna

LAPIERRE, Aurélie
MANIN, Florence
LAMINE, Olivier
PERRIER, Virginie
MAUCERI, Nicole
TARTARIN, Vincent
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
TERRADE, Frédeéric
CHEVALIER, Aurélie

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
BOULESTEIX, Alban
RIX, Aurélie
PANZARELLA, Fanny
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
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FPHAWPA  TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR

126 GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT
129 ARROW MEGA JAC

130 PP LONG N FOR CHIPS
136 FULL MOON PARTY

152 JAZ SONITA CLOWN

166 BACCHUS

183 VYRIA CHEROKY IRECUAM
190 MISTER SACRED

193 KENOS CALICO SHADOW
195 KING CHARM DU SAGIRAN
196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
209 FG PUPPET ZAN UP

226 CLYDE CHIEFS DANA

BWP1 SOLID PAINT BRED OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE ALL AGES

126 GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT
283 SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

WP1 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE ALL AGES

68

145 SENSATIONAL BONITA
190 MISTER SACRED

196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
253 CHESTY NICE TWIST
290 SACRED ASSETS

291 FABULOUS ABSOLUTE

FPHAWPO  TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN
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105 USHUAIA

126 GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT
136 FULL MOON PARTY

190 MISTER SACRED

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
LAPIERRE, Aurélie
MANIN, Florence
LAMINE, Olivier
BOULESTEIX, Alban
DELCOURT, Alexandra
MAUCERI, Nicole
TARTARIN, Vincent
FRANCOIS, Séverine
ALLAIS-ROUX, Virginie
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
CHEVALIER, Aurélie
PANZARELLA, Fanny

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

CHENE, Coralie
TARTARIN, Vincent
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
MARINI, Maud
LEJOUR, Francois
FROISSARD, Julian

CHAUDET, Elodie
LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
LAMINE, Olivier
TARTARIN, Vincent
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YH1

73
FPHAWHY

AH1

YOUTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

195
196
253
290
2891

159
235
Z59

KING CHARM DU SAGIRAN
SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
CHESTY NICE TWIST
SACRED ASSETS
FABULOUS ABSOLUTE

ELECTRA NAKOMA
YUMA BOOGIE CASH
BLUE SKY FLASH

SOLID PAINT BRED YOUTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

263
283

GREAT BEAUTY STYLED
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP YOUTH

FFE CLUB 1 HORSEMANSHIP

159
166
224
235
259
263
268
283

105
113
167
299

ELECTRA NAKOMA
BACCHUS

GUESS BROKER RODER
YUMA BOOGIE CASH

BLUE SKY FLASH

GREAT BEAUTY STYLED
WRANGLER WOOD BRENNS
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

USHUAIA

POUPETTE

MUQUETS DOCS LYNX
SLIDE INVESTMENT JL

AMATEUR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP ALL AGES
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ALLAIS-ROUX, Virginie
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
MARINI, Maud
LEJOUR, Frangois:
FROISSARD, Julian

DONZEAU, Camille
THIZY LORNAGE, Justine
LEMASSON, Clémence

LEMASSON, Clémence
CUREZ, Odelia

DONZEAU, Camille
DELCOURT, Florence
COTTA, Léa

THIZY LORNAGE, Justine
LEMASSON, Clémence
LEMASSON, Clémence
JUNET, Julien

CUREZ, Odelia

CHAUDET, Elodie
STEINEGGER, Yvera
BIGNENS, Laurie
LAMBERT, laona
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130 PP LONG N FOR CHIPS
134 SHESA CLASSY BROOKS
136 FULL MOON PARTY

145 SENSATIONAL BONITA
147 WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ

151 NU SPAT DELTAS

183 VYRIA CHEROKY IRECUAM
196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
209 FG PUPPET ZAN UP

76
ABHM SOLID PAINT BRED AMATEUR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP ALL AGES
126 GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT
152 JAZ SONITA CLOWN
226 CLYDE CHIEFS DANA
283 SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND
77

FPHAWHA  TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP AMATEUR
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126 GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT
130 PP LONG N FOR CHIPS
136 FULL MOON PARTY

145 SENSATIONAL BONITA
147 WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ

151 NU SPAT DELTAS

152 JAZ SONITA CLOWN

166 BACCHUS

183 VYRIA CHEROKY IRECUAM
195 KING CHARM DU SAGIRAN
196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
209 FG PUPPET ZAN UP

226 CLYDE CHIEFS DANA

283 SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND
299 SLIDE INVESTMENT JL

MANIN, Florence
REGENT, Angélique
LAMINE, Olivier
PRE, Monique
PERRIER, Virginie
DHUIT, Stéphane
MAUCERI, Nicole
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
CHEVALIER, Aurélie

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
BOULESTEIX, Alban
PANZARELLA, Fanny
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
Manin, Florence
LAMINE, Olivier

PRE, Monique
PERRIER, Virginie
DHUIT, Stéphane
BOULESTEIX, Alban
DELCOURT, Alexandra
MAUCERI, Nicole
ALLAIS-ROUX, Virginie
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
CHEVALIER, Aurélie
PANZARELLA, Fanny
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
KABSCH, Corinne

2 2
7
5
6
3
1
1 ¥
2 1
4 2
3 4
2]
10 12
12 ¥
3 6
15 13
4 2
14 15
3 10
5
1
7
2
11 11
13 14
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78
FPHAWHO  TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP OPEN

105 USHUAIA CHAUDET, Elodie 6 6
136 FULL MOON PARTY LAMINE, Olivier 3 4
143 ACE LEE NOTICE HUMBERT, Carole 5 5
195 KING CHARM DU SAGIRAN ALLAIS-ROUX, Virginie 1 1
196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL VON SKOPNIK, Mara 4 3
253 CHESTY NICE TWIST MARINI, Maud 2 2
299 SLIDE INVESTMENT JL KABSCH, Corinne 7 7
81
FPHARY TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN REINING YOUTH
268 WRANGLER WOOD BRENNS JUNET, Julien 1 1
83
AR1 AMATEUR REINING ALL AGES
129 ARROW MEGA JAC LAPIERRE, Aurélie DQ DQ
84
ABRG SOLID PAINT BRED AMATEUR REINING ALL AGES
239 SPANKYS LITTLE GUN KLOTZ, Kristina DQ DQ
85
FPHARA TROPHEE WESTERN FPHA REINING AMATEUR
129 ARROW MEGA JAC LAPIERRE, Aurélie DQ DQ
177 NEO SUCH QUANAH HSV WALDENMAVYER, Zoé DQ DQ
192 BOOGIE JO WHISPER WALDENMAVYER, Zoé
239 SPANKYS LITTLE GUN KLOTZ, Kristina
300 MASTER RENEGADE ALBOUD, Pierre
301 IC MIFFILINDA DY ALBOUD, Pierre 1
302 SMART CHICO LEANINE ALBOUD, Clothide DQ DQ
303 SMART LIL FENYA ALBOUD, Clothide 2 3
304 GSCOLONEL SMARTLENA BARALON, Marie DQ DQ
305 MISS DIZA WHIZ LAMBRINI, Marc 3 4
86
RNG1 OPEN REINING ALL AGES
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38
FPHARO

CGS

265 SMOKIN BOOM

TROPHEE WESTERN FPHA REINING OPEN
177 NEO SUCH QUANAH HsV
192 BOOGIE JO WHISPER
265 SMOKIN BOOM

CHALLENGE REINNING GUERREIRO STABLES
239 SPANKYS LITTLE GUN
265 SMOKIN BOOM
300 MASTER RENEGADE
301 IC MIFFILINDA DY
302 SMART CHICO LEANINE
303 SMART LIL FENYA
304 GS COLONELSMARTLENA
305 MISS DIZA WHIZ

OPEN WESTERN RIDING ALL AGES
290 SACRED ASSETS

TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN RIDING OPEN
195 KING CHARM DU SAGIRAN
290 SACRED ASSETS

HALTER AMATEUR 3-YEAR-OLD & OVER SENIOR STALLIONS
111 MOONLIGHT QTS BAR

HALTER OPEN 2-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS
150 EASTER CASH HOLLYWOOD

HALTER OPEN 3-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS
111 MOONLIGHT QTS BAR
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LEJOUR, Félix 1 1
WALDENMAYER, Zoé 1 1
WALDENMAYER, Zoé DQ DQ
LEJOUR, Felix DQ DQ
KLOTZ, Kristina DQ DQ
LEJOUR, Feélix

ALBOUD, Pierre 6 6
ALBOUD, Pierre DQ DQ
ALBOUD, Clothide 5 5
ALBOUD, Clothide 2 2
BARALON, Marie 3 4
LAMBRINI, Marc 4 3
LEJOUR, Francois DQ DQ
ALLAIS-ROUX, Virginie

LEJOUR, Francois

MILLAT-CARUS, Anne Sophie 1 1
PERRIN, Nicolas 1 1
MILLAT-CARUS, Anne Sophie 1 1
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HS5 HALTER OPEN 4-YEAR-OLD & OLDER STALLIONS

[
[
[

290

SACRED ASSETS

occC OVERO COLOR ALL AGES (EXCEPT WEANLINGS) & SEXES

-
-
P2

130
134
284

PP LONG N FOR CHIPS
SHESA CLASSY BROOKS
SENSATIONAL MACHINERY

TCC TOBIANO COLOR ALL AGES (EXCEPT WEANLINGS) & SEXES

[
=
(§5]

iy
136
144
151
235
260

MOONLIGHT QTS BAR
FULL MOON PARTY
ZIPMOTIZED AT MIDNITE
NU SPAT DELTAS

YUMA BOOGIE CASH
SAKURA AKAMESHI SAN

OTCC COLOR CLASS ALL AGES (EXCEPT WEANLINGS) & SEXES

(Y
2
L)

GHU GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE ALL AGES

=
=
~J

134
136
HE
158
161
260
284

134
144
168

SHESA CLASSY BROOKS
FULL MOON PARTY

NU SPAT DELTAS
DLTOPGUN XCEL CARLY
DL GENUINE MISS JENNY
SAKURA AKAMESHI SAN
SENSATIONAL MACHINERY

SHESA CLASSY BROOKS
ZIPMOTIZED AT MIDNITE
DG MISS DYOR

BGHU SOLID PAINT BRED GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE ALL AGES
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LEJOUR, Francois

MANIN, Florence
REGENT, Angélique
DODART, Aude

MILLAT-CARUS, Anne Sophie
LAMINE, Olivier

PRE, Monique

DHUIT, Stéphane

MARTINS, Audrey
CHEVALIER, Eric

REGENT, Angélique
LAMINE, Olivier
DHUIT, Stéphane
QUAILLET, Christel
QUAILLET, Hubert
CHEVALIER, Eric
DODART, Aude

REGENT, Angélique
CHENE, Coralie
PERRIN, Nicolas
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YBH1

XBH1

[a
]
o

ABH1

=
2
=

ABBH

=
(R
]

BPH1

=
P
(98]

BBH1

263

YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
151
159
235

GREAT BEAUTY STYLED

NU SPAT DELTAS
ELECTRA NAKOMA
YUMA BOOGIE CASH

SOLID PAINT BRED YOUHT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

263
283

GREAT BEAUTY STYLED
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE ALL AGES

147
196
209

WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ
SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
FG PUPPET ZAN UP

SOLID PAINT BRED AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE ALL AGES

126
152
163
226
283

OPEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE ALL AGES
145
196
253
290

GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT
JAZ SONITA CLOWN
STAR SMART OLENA
CLYDE CHIEFS DANA
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

SENSATIONAL BONITA
SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
CHESTY NICE TWIST
SACRED ASSETS

SOLID PAINT BRED OPEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE ALL AGES

126
283

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

LEMASSON, Clémence 1

DHUIT, Valériane
DONZEAU, Camille
THIZY LORNAGE, Justine

EMASSON, Clémence
CUREZ, Odelia

PERRIER, Virginie
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
CHEVALIER, Aurélie

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
BOULESTEIX, Alban
RIX, Aurélie
PANZARELLA, Fanny
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

E T TS R B S O

CHENE, Coralie
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
MARINI, Maud
LEJOUR, Félix

MR = W

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

= W N

M= W
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TROPHEE FPHA HUNTER UNDER SADDLE -

105
126
195
196
209
253
263
283
290

YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
151
159
235

ALL CATEGORIES
USHUAIA
GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT

KING CHARM DU SAGIRAN

SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
FG PUPPET ZAN UP
CHESTY NICE TWIST
GREAT BEAUTY STYLED
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND
SACRED ASSETS

NU SPAT DELTAS
ELECTRA NAKOMA
YUMA BOOGIE CASH

SOLID PAINT BRED YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

263
283

GREAT BEAUTY STYLED
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION ALL AGES

134
147
196
209

SHESA CLASSY BROOKS
WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ
SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
FG PUPPET ZAN UP

SOLID PAINT BRED AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION ALL AGES

126
152
226
283

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT
JAZ SONITA CLOWN
CLYDE CHIEFS DANA
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

CHAUDET, Elodie
LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
ALLAIS-ROUX, Virginie
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
CHEVALIER, Aurélie
MARINI, Maud
LEMASSON, Clémence
CUREZ, Odelia
LEJOUR, Francois

DHUIT, Valériane
DONZEAU, Camille
THIZY LORNAGE, Justine

LEMASSON, Clémence
CUREZ, Odelia

REGENT, Angélique
PERRIER, Virginie
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
CHEVALIER, Aurélie

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
BOULESTEIX, Alban
PANZARELLA, Fanny
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

NOW R N O WU =

DQ

DQ
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FPHAHSEG  TROPHEE FPHA HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - ALL CATEGORIES

=
[¥5]
=

HH1 OPEN HUNTER HACK ALL AGES

S
L%
[2)]

105
126
151
195
196
2098
263
283
290

290

USHUAIA

GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT
NU SPAT DELTAS

KING CHARM DU SAGIRAN
SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
FG PUPPET ZAN UP
GREAT BEAUTY STYLED
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND
SACRED ASSETS

SACRED ASSETS

FPHAHHO TROPHEE FPHA HUNTER HACK - ALL CATEGORIES

(=Y
(G0]
~l

105
290

AHT1 AMATEUR YEARLING IN HAND TRAIL

[y
(5]
o

IHT OPEN YEARLING IN-HAND TRAIL

[AY
(1Y

158
161
165
.73
284

165
284

AHT2 AMATEUR 2-YEAR-OLD IN HAND TRAIL

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

238

USHUAIA
SACRED ASSETS

DL TOPGUN XCEL CARLY
DL GENUINE MISS JENNY
ICE TWIST DEE BAR
DAKOTA SACRED IRECUAM
SENSATIONAL MACHINERY

ICE TWIST DEE BAR
SENSATIONAL MACHINERY

FIRST SACRED CHOICE

CHAUDET, Elodie
LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
DHUIT, Valériane
ALLAIS-ROUYX, Virginie
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
CHEVALIER, Aurélie
LEMASSON, Clémence
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
LEJOUR, Félix

LEJOUR, Félix

CHAUDET, Elodie
LEJOUR, Francois

QUAILLET, Christel
QUAILLET, Hubert
STEINEGGER, Nicole
MAUCERI, Nicole
DODART, Aude

MARINI, Maud
DODART, Emmanuel

TARTARIN, Vincent

7 =]
3 3
9 2
4 &
1 2
5 7
6 8
8 6
2 1
1 1
3 &
4 3
2 2
1 1
5 5
DQ DO
1 1
1 1
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IHT2

145
FPHAIHTO

GTR

BGTR

148

OPEN 2-YEAR-OLD IN-HAND TRAIL

260

164
260

SAKURA AKAMESHI SAN

CHESNUT PROMISE COLOR
SAKURA AKAMESHI SAN

TROPHEE FPHA IN-HAND TRAIL - ALL CATEGORIES

GREEN TRAIL ALL AGES

158
161
164
165
173
238
260
284

111
130
134
136
144
145
149
168
183
183

DLTOPGUN XCEL CARLY
DL GENUINE MISS JENNY
CHESNUT PROMISE COLOR
ICE TWIST DEE BAR
DAKOTA SACRED IRECUAM
FIRST SACRED CHOICE
SAKURA AKAMESHI SAN
SENSATIONAL MACHINERY

MOONLIGHT QTS BAR

PP LONG N FOR CHIPS
SHESA CLASSY BROOKS
FULL MOON PARTY
ZIPMOTIZED AT MIDNITE
SENSATIONAL BONITA
HAWKEYES JULIANNA

DG MISS DYOR

VYRIA CHEROKY IRECUAM
KENOS CALICO SHADOW

SOLID PAINT BRED GREEN TRAIL ALL AGES

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

263
283

GREAT BEAUTY STYLED
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

CHEVALIER, Eric

RIBEYRON, Valérie
CHEVALIER, Eric

QUAILLET, Christel
QUAILLET, Hubert
RIBEYRON, Valérie

STEINEGGER, Nicole

MAUCERI, Nicole
TARTARIN, Vincent
CHEVALIER, Eric
DODART, Emmanuel

MILLAT-CARUS, Anne Sophie

FROISSARD, Julian
REGENT, Angélique
LAMINE, Olivier
CHENE, Coralie
CHENE, Coralie
ROSUEL, Claude
PERRIN, Nicolas
MAUCERI, Nicole
FRANCOIS, Séverine

LEMASSON, Clémence
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

DQ
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FPHATY
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FC1TR

=
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AT1

SOLID PAINT BRED YOUTH TRAIL

YOUTH TRAIL

TROPHEE FPHA TRAIL YOUTH

FFE CLUB TRAIL

AMATEUR TRAIL ALL AGES

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

263
283

151
158
235
259

151
159
166
224
235
259
263
268
283

105
113
167
268
299

128
130
136

GREAT BEAUTY STYLED
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

NU SPAT DELTAS
ELECTRA NAKOMA
YUMA BOOGIE CASH
BLUE SKY FLASH

NU SPAT DELTAS
ELECTRA NAKOMA
BACCHUS

GUESS BROKER RODER
YUMA BOOGIE CASH
BLUE SKY FLASH
GREAT BEAUTY STYLED

WRANGLER WOOD BRENNS

SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

USHUAIA
POUPETTE
MUQUETS DOCS LYNX

WRANGLER WOOD BRENNS

SLIDE INVESTMENT JL

ARROW MEGA JAC
PP LONG N FOR CHIPS
FULL MOON PARTY

LEMASSON, Clémence
CUREZ, Odelia

DHUIT, Valériane
DONZEAU, Camille
THIZY LORNAGE, Justine
LEMASSON, Clémence

DHUIT, Valériane
DONZEAU, Camille
DELCOURT, Florence
COTTA, Léa

THIZY LORNAGE, Justine
LEMASSON, Clémence
LEMASSON, Clémence
JUNET, Julien

CUREZ, Odelia

CHAUDET, Elodie

STEINEGGER, Yvera

BIGNENS, Laurie
JUNET, Julien
LAMBERT, laona

LAPIERRE, Aurélie
MANIN, Florence
LAMINE, Olivier

W O & N O 00 = N W N =

W = &= Moo
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145
147
149
151
183
190
196
209

SENSATIONAL BONITA
WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ
HAWKEYES JULIANNA

NU SPAT DELTAS

VYRIA CHEROKY IRECUAM
MISTER SACRED

SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
FG PUPPET ZAN UP

ABT SOLID PAINT BRED AMATEUR TRAIL ALL AGES

=
19z
=

FPHATA TROPHEE FPHA TRAIL AMATEUR

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

152
226
283

129
130
136
145
147
149
151
152
166
1A
183
190
192
184
185
196
209

JAZ SONITA CLOWN
CLYDE CHIEFS DANA
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

ARROW MEGA JAC

PP LONG N FOR CHIPS
FULL MOON PARTY
SENSATIONAL BONITA
WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ
HAWKEYES JULIANNA

NU SPAT DELTAS

JAZ SONITA CLOWN
BACCHUS

NEO SUCH QUANAH HSV
VYRIA CHEROKY IRECUAM
MISTER SACRED
BOOGIE JO WHISPER
KENOS CALICO SHADOW
KING CHARM DU SAGIRAN
SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
FG PUPPET ZAN UP

PRE, Monique
PERRIER, Virginie
ROSUEL, Claude
DHUIT, Stéphane
MAUCERI, Nicole
TARTARIN, Vincent
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
CHEVALIER, Aurélie

BOULESTEIX, Alban
PANZARELLA, Fanny
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

LAPIERRE, Aurélie
MANIN, Florence
LAMINE, Olivier

PRE, Monique
PERRIER, Virginie
ROSUEL, Claude
DHUIT, Stéphane
BOULESTEIX, Alban
DELCOURT, Alexandra
WALDENMAYER, Zoé
MAUCERI, Nicole
TARTARIN, Vincent
WALDENMAYER, Zoé
FRANCOIS, Séverine
ALLAIS-ROUX, Virginie
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
CHEVALIER, Aurélie

5

7
5 6
1 1
DQ DQ
2 2
16 15
8
12 9
13 13
11 14
9 8
14 1.2
7 3
18 19
10 11
19 17
15 16
5 10
4 7
3 <]
1 1
2 2
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226 CLYDE CHIEFS DANA
283 SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND
299 SLIDE INVESTMENT JL

156
TRL1 OPEN TRAIL ALL AGES

190 MISTER SACRED
196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
253 CHESTY NICE TWIST
290 SACRED ASSETS
291 FABULOUS ABSOLUTE

157

FPHATO TROPHEE FPHA TRAIL OPEN
105 USHUAIA
123 ARROW MEGA JAC
143 ACE LEE NOTICE
177 NEO SUCH QUANAH HSV
190 MISTER SACRED
192 BOOGIEJO WHISPER
195 KING CHARM DU SAGIRAN
196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
253 CHESTY NICE TWIST
290 SACRED ASSETS
291 FABULOUS ABSOLUTE
299 SLIDE INVESTMENT JL

161

FPHARHPO  TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN RANCH HORSE PLEASURE OPEN
143 ACE LEE NOTICE
177 NEO SUCH QUANAH HSV
192 BOOGIE JO WHISPER

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

PANZARELLA, Fanny
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
KABSCH, Corinne

TARTARIN, Vincent
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
MARINI, Maud
LEJOUR, Francois
FROISSARD, Julian

CHAUDET, Elodie
LAPIERRE, Aurélie
HUMBERT, Carole
WALDENMAYER, Zoé
TARTARIN, Vincent
WALDENMAYER, Zoé
ALLAIS-ROUYX, Virginie
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
MARINI, Maud
LEJOUR, Francois
FROISSARD, Julian
KABSCH, Corinne

HUMBERT, Carole
WALDENMAYER, Zoé
WALDENMAYER, Zoé

15 18
6 6
20 20
5 3
1 1
4 4
3 3
2 2
8
8 10
10 12
7 7
11 9
5 6
1 1
3 &
6 5
4 5
2 2
12 11
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